reservations@sesfonteinguesthouse.com

sesfontein

guesthouse

RATES 2027

Valid from 1 January 2027 to 31 December 2027

Bed & Breakfast Rates

RACK RATES

Per Person Sharing
Third person in room

Per Single Room

Guide / Pilot Sharing / Single

Children 7 - 12 years (Applicable only when sharing with 1 or 2
full paying adults)
Children 0 - 6 years

Dinner, Bed & Breakfast Rates

Per Person Sharing
Third person in room

Per Single Room

Guide / Pilot Sharing / Single

Children 7 - 12 years (Applicable only when sharing with 1 or 2

full i dult
Children 0 - 6 years ull paying adults)

Meal Rates (non-commissionable)

Lunch a la carte
For groups pre-bookings are mandatory (set menu)

Dinner

Dunes or Rocks Standard 1 night Sleep-Out (min. 2 pax)
Per person

Single supplement

Discounted rate for children under 13 years

Guide rate (per guide)

RACK Incl.
VAT/Levy

2,350.00
1,250.00
2,900.00

1,250.00

1,250.00

no charge

RACK Incl.
VAT/Levy

3,100.00
2,000.00
3,650.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

no charge

RACK

N$370.00
N$750.00

RACK

N$4,650.00
N$1,000.00
N$2,700.00
N$2,700.00

RACK Excl.

VAT/Levy
2,008.55
1,068.38
2,478.63

1,068.38

1,068.38

RACK Excl.

VAT/Levy
2,649.57
1,709.40
3,119.66

1,709.40

1,709.40

VAT:

301.28
160.26
371.79

160.26

160.26

VAT:

397.44
256.41
467.95

256.41

256.41

Published 09/02/2026

Levy:

40.17
21.37
49.57

21.37

21.37

Levy:

52.99
34.19
62.39

34.19

34.19

1 night (DBB) outside in the wild (includes dome style tents, comfortable beds consisting of a stretcher, a fully made up bedroll, with blanket and

pillow, barbeque style dinner and warm breakfast), drinks are at own account



reservations@sesfonteinguesthouse.com Published 09/02/2026

sesfontein

guesthouse

2 nights Hoanib Elephant Drive Sleep-Out Package incl. Himba Village Visit

(min. 2 pax) RACK

Per person N$8,850.00
Single supplement N$1,600.00
Discounted rate for children under 13 years NS$5,200.00
Guide rate (per guide) N$5,200.00

1 night sleep-out [DBB], 1 night Sesfontein Guesthouse [FB] (or vice versa, at our discretion), + 1 x Himba village visit, + 1 x Hoanib elephant
excursion, drinks are at own account

3 nights Rhino tracking Sleep-Out Package (min. 2 pax) RACK
Per person N$11,350.00
Single supplement N$2,700.00
Not suitable for children under the age of 13 years

Guide rate (per guide) N$7,250.00

1 night Sesfontein Guesthouse [DBB], 1 night sleep-out [FB], 1 night Sesfontein Guesthouse [DBB] + 1 x rhino tracking, drinks at own account

1 night Ongongo Tented Option (min. 2 pax) RACK
Per person N$2,700.00
Single supplement N$850.00
Discounted rate for children 7 - 12 years N$2,250.00
Discounted rate for children 0 - 6 years N$750.00
Guide rate (per guide) N$1,500.00

1 night (DBB) at Ongongo Campsite (includes dome style tents, comfortable beds consisting of a stretcher, a fully made up bedroll, with blanket
and pillow, barbeque style dinner excl. drinks, and a warm breakfast). Drinks are at own account. If clients would like drinks with dinner, please let
us know in advance, so that we can arrange accordingy (at an extra charge).

Description: Upon arrival at the campsite the guest will receive a warm welcome from Ongongo staff and can enjoy the area, take a walk around
the canyon or swim in the natural pool. The Ongongo Team arrives at 16h00 to pitch the tents, ready the campsite and put up the kitchen.
Campfire starts at 18H00. Dinner will be served between 19H00 and 19H30 depending on the clients preference. Breakfast will be anytime from
7H00-9H30 in the morning.

Per Person
Activities RACK Rate
Himba Village Visit (min. 2 pax) incl. food presents for Himbas and water for guests N$2,250.00
Hoanib Elephant Drive (min. 2 pax) incl. Himba Village Visit, lunch and drinks - requires a min. 2-night stay at the guesthouse on a
DBB basis (at an additional cost) N$3,900.00
Sundowner Drive (incl. drinks and snacks) N$850.00
Guide rate (per guide) for activities: 50% discount on RACK rates (non-commissionable) .

Per Vehicle
Airstrip Transfer (non-commissionable) RACK Rate

Return Transfer to Sesfontein Airstrip N$750.00



reservations@sesfonteinguesthouse.com Published 09/02/2026

sesfontein

guesthouse

Terms & Conditions

Reservations & Cancellations

Reservations: reservations@sesfonteinguesthouse.com
Direct contact: Annatjie Jordaan (+264) 81 363 3260

All reservations must be confirmed in writing, and by provision of a final rooming list, not less than 60 days prior to arrival.
Any rooms cancelled within 60 days of arrival will be subject to the following cancellation penalties:

10% within 8 weeks of arrival
25% within 4 weeks of arrival
50% within 3 weeks of arrival
75% within 2 weeks of arrival

90% within 1 week of arrival

Payment

Full payment must be made within 30 days of date of invoice, unless otherwise specifically agreed by Sesfontein Guesthouse.
Payment is to be made into the following bank account and a copy of the deposit slip is to be emailed to the reservations office as confirmation of
payment.

Account Name: Sesfontein Guesthouse CC
Bank: NEDBANK Windhoek
Account no: 11990065812
Branch: Main Branch
Branch code: 461617
Swift Code: NEDSNANX

Check in / out times

Check-in at 14h00 and check-out at 10h00

These times can be flexible with prior arrangement



