



RATES 2027

Valid from 1 January 2027 to 31 December 2027

Bed & Breakfast Rates

RACK RATES		RACK Incl. VAT/Levy	RACK Excl. VAT/Levy	VAT:	Levy:
Per Person Sharing		2,350.00	2,008.55	301.28	40.17
Third person in room		1,250.00	1,068.38	160.26	21.37
Per Single Room		2,900.00	2,478.63	371.79	49.57
Guide / Pilot	Sharing / Single	1,250.00	1,068.38	160.26	21.37
Children 7 - 12 years	(Applicable only when sharing with 1 or 2 full paying adults)	1,250.00	1,068.38	160.26	21.37
Children 0 - 6 years		no charge			

Dinner, Bed & Breakfast Rates

		RACK Incl. VAT/Levy	RACK Excl. VAT/Levy	VAT:	Levy:
Per Person Sharing		3,100.00	2,649.57	397.44	52.99
Third person in room		2,000.00	1,709.40	256.41	34.19
Per Single Room		3,650.00	3,119.66	467.95	62.39
Guide / Pilot	Sharing / Single	2,000.00	1,709.40	256.41	34.19
Children 7 - 12 years	(Applicable only when sharing with 1 or 2 full paying adults)	2,000.00	1,709.40	256.41	34.19
Children 0 - 6 years		no charge			

Meal Rates (non-commissionable)

	RACK
Lunch a la carte	
For groups pre-bookings are mandatory (set menu)	N\$370.00
Dinner	N\$750.00

Dunes or Rocks Standard 1 night Sleep-Out (min. 2 pax)

	RACK
Per person	N\$4,650.00
Single supplement	N\$1,000.00
Discounted rate for children under 13 years	N\$2,700.00
Guide rate (per guide)	N\$2,700.00
1 night (DBB) outside in the wild (includes dome style tents, comfortable beds consisting of a stretcher, a fully made up bedroll, with blanket and pillow, barbeque style dinner and warm breakfast), drinks are at own account	



2 nights Hoanib Elephant Drive Sleep-Out Package incl. Himba Village Visit
(min. 2 pax)

RACK

Per person	N\$8,850.00
Single supplement	N\$1,600.00
Discounted rate for children under 13 years	N\$5,200.00
Guide rate (per guide)	N\$5,200.00
1 night sleep-out [DBB], 1 night Sesfontein Guesthouse [FB] (or vice versa, at our discretion), + 1 x Himba village visit, + 1 x Hoanib elephant excursion, drinks are at own account	

3 nights Rhino tracking Sleep-Out Package (min. 2 pax)

RACK

Per person	N\$11,350.00
Single supplement	N\$2,700.00
Not suitable for children under the age of 13 years	
Guide rate (per guide)	N\$7,250.00

1 night Sesfontein Guesthouse [DBB], 1 night sleep-out [FB], 1 night Sesfontein Guesthouse [DBB] + 1 x rhino tracking, drinks at own account

1 night Ongongo Tented Option (min. 2 pax)

RACK

Per person	N\$2,700.00
Single supplement	N\$850.00
Discounted rate for children 7 - 12 years	N\$2,250.00
Discounted rate for children 0 - 6 years	N\$750.00
Guide rate (per guide)	N\$1,500.00

1 night (DBB) at Ongongo Campsite (includes dome style tents, comfortable beds consisting of a stretcher, a fully made up bedroll, with blanket and pillow, barbeque style dinner excl. drinks, and a warm breakfast). Drinks are at own account. If clients would like drinks with dinner, please let us know in advance, so that we can arrange accordingly (at an extra charge).

Description: Upon arrival at the campsite the guest will receive a warm welcome from Ongongo staff and can enjoy the area, take a walk around the canyon or swim in the natural pool. The Ongongo Team arrives at 16h00 to pitch the tents, ready the campsite and put up the kitchen. Campfire starts at 18H00. Dinner will be served between 19H00 and 19H30 depending on the clients preference. Breakfast will be anytime from 7H00-9H30 in the morning.

Activities	Per Person RACK Rate
Himba Village Visit (min. 2 pax) incl. food presents for Himbas and water for guests	N\$2,250.00
Hoanib Elephant Drive (min. 2 pax) incl. Himba Village Visit, lunch and drinks - requires a min. 2-night stay at the guesthouse on a DBB basis (at an additional cost)	N\$3,900.00
Sundowner Drive (incl. drinks and snacks)	N\$850.00
Guide rate (per guide) for activities: 50% discount on RACK rates (<i>non-commissionable</i>) .	
Airstrip Transfer (non-commissionable)	Per Vehicle RACK Rate
Return Transfer to Sesfontein Airstrip	N\$750.00



Terms & Conditions

Reservations & Cancellations

Reservations: reservations@sesfonteinguesthouse.com

Direct contact: Annatjie Jordaan (+264) 81 363 3260

All reservations must be confirmed in writing, and by provision of a final rooming list, not less than 60 days prior to arrival.

Any rooms cancelled within 60 days of arrival will be subject to the following cancellation penalties:

10% within 8 weeks of arrival

25% within 4 weeks of arrival

50% within 3 weeks of arrival

75% within 2 weeks of arrival

90% within 1 week of arrival

Payment

Full payment must be made within 30 days of date of invoice, unless otherwise specifically agreed by Sesfontein Guesthouse.

Payment is to be made into the following bank account and a copy of the deposit slip is to be emailed to the reservations office as confirmation of payment.

Account Name: Sesfontein Guesthouse CC

Bank: NEDBANK Windhoek

Account no: 11990065812

Branch: Main Branch

Branch code: 461617

Swift Code: NEDSNANX

Check in / out times

Check-in at 14h00 and check-out at 10h00

These times can be flexible with prior arrangement